Features
■ Leadless, surface mount for economical
 assembly
■ Compact mini-size
■ High surge current rating
■ Low capacitance and insertion loss
■ Stable breakdown throughout life
■           UL Recognized

    Blank = Standard Product
    LF = RoHS Compliant Product
How to Order
Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
The device characteristics and parameters in this data sheet can and do vary in different applications and actual device performance may vary over time.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specifi c applications.
 2035-xx-SM Precision Gas Discharge Tube Surge Protector
Product Dimensions
REV. O 08/15
Packaging Specifi cations
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
4.4 ± 0.2
(.173 ± .008)
5.0 ± 0.25
(.197 ± .010)
0.33 ± 0.1
(.013 ± .004)
0.51 ± 0.1
(.020 ± .004)
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
Recommended Pad Layout
4.0
(.156)
1.3
(.050)
5.6
(.220)
Model
Standard Packaging Quantity
Bulk(Bag) Tray Box Reel
2035-SM 250  1000
2035-SM-RP    1500
2035-SM-RP3    1000
2035-SM-RP4    1000
-RP4
Reel is 13 inches in diameter and 11/16 inch wide.
12.00 ± 1.27
(.473 ± .050)
5.50 ± 1.27
(.217 ± .050)
1.75 ± 2.5
(.069 ± .100)
12.00
(.473)
4.00
(.158)1.99
(.078)
-RP3
Reel is 13 inches in diameter and 11/16 inch wide.
12.00
(.473)
4.00
(.158)
12.00 ± 1.27
(.473 ± .050)
-RP
Reel is 13 inches in diameter and 3/4 inch wide.